
Pos.  

IGK 125 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

IGK 250 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Rennen nicht beendet 

NS 

IGK 500 

1 

St.Nr.  

113 

86 

98 

88 

122 

125 

101 

15 

85 

119 

44 

23 

29 

74 

34 

32 

41 

28 

6 

Name  

Patrick Unger 

Micky Winkler 

Adrian Hähle 

Reiner Scheidhauer 

Chris Meyer 

Sirko Wache 

Sven Sieben 

Ronny Wunderlich 

Peter Sydel 

Anne Höss 

Andreas Götti 

Björn Steinmetz 

Uwe Bärwald 

Werner Cvetko 

Peter Schulte Wien 

Peter Christiani 

Jens Bebiolka 

Daniel Wolf 

Ron Schönfelder 

Nat  

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

SUI 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Bewerber  

Motorrad Unger 

MSC Schleizer Dreieck 

Motorrad Unger 

Motorrad Unger 

Garagenteam Böblingen 

MSC Münster 

Klasse  

IGK 125 

IGK 125 

IGK 125 

IGK 125 

IGK 125 

IGK 125 

IGK 125 

IGK 125 

IGK 125 

IGK 125 

IGK 250 

IGK 250 

IGK 250 

IGK 250 

IGK 250 

IGK 250 

IGK 250 

IGK 250 

IGK 500 

Motorrad  

Aprilia RSW 125 

Honda RS 125 

Honda RS 125 

Honda RS 125 

Honda RS 125 

KTM FRR 125 

Honda RS 125 

Honda RS 125 

Honda RS 125 

Honda RS 125 

Honda RS 250 

Suzuki RGV 250 

Yamaha TZ 250 

Honda RS 250 

Honda RS 250 

Yamaha TZ 250 

Honda RS 250 

Suzuki RGV 250 

Ronax 500 

Runden  

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Beste Zeit.  

1:48.337 

1:51.252 

1:52.959 

1:53.234 

1:52.732 

1:54.085 

1:57.969 

1:57.655 

1:58.093 

2:01.382 

1:50.306 

1:54.009 

1:53.042 

1:53.371 

1:54.031 

1:55.748 

1:58.216 

1:49.147 

Diff.  

26.767 

45.021 

47.818 

48.316 

54.150 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

32.194 

40.374 

42.302 

50.161 

1:05.158 

1:31.767 

NS 

Abstand  

26.767 

18.254 

2.797 

0.498 

5.834 

1 Runde 

0.693 

0.868 

30.169 

32.194 

8.180 

1.928 

7.859 

14.997 

26.609 

In Runde  

11 

11 

5 

6 

2 

2 

10 

7 

6 

4 

4 

2 

11 

10 

8 

5 

2 

0 

6 

Punkte  

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

0 

25 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Pos.  

2 

3 

Rennen nicht beendet 

NF 

IGK moto3 

1 

2 

IGK Serie 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Rennen nicht beendet 

NF 

NF 

NS 

NS 

St.Nr.  

5 

7 

16 

141 

9 

206 

291 

247 

202 

379 

201 

228 

213 

Name  

Uwe Elschner 

Uli Dietz 

Ajax Kühn 

Florian Weiss 

Freddie Heinrich 

Jörg Eberhardt 

Martin Uebel 

Andreas Lindberg 

Vito Ingardia 

Marco Altdörfer 

Martin Koller 

Heiko Senkel 

Markus Pekacar 

Nat  

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Bewerber  

ADAC Sachsen 

Klasse  

IGK 500 

IGK 500 

IGK 500 

IGK moto3 

IGK moto3 

IGK Serie 

IGK Serie 

IGK Serie 

IGK Serie 

IGK Serie 

IGK Serie 

IGK Serie 

IGK Serie 

Motorrad  

Yamaha TZ 400 

Yamaha TZ 360 

Ronax 500 

Honda NSF 250 R 

Moriwaki MD 250H 

Aprilia RS 250 

Aprilia RS 250 

Aprilia RS 250 

Aprilia RS 250 

Aprilia RS 250 

Aprilia RS 250 

Aprilia RS 250 

Suzuki RGV 250 

Runden  

11 

10 

3 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

7 

7 

Beste Zeit.  

1:54.061 

1:59.744 

1:57.093 

1:56.332 

1:55.681 

1:58.585 

1:57.771 

2:04.475 

2:06.095 

1:57.677 

1:58.370 

Diff.  

54.559 

1 Runde 

NF 

0.290 

1.837 

1:04.685 

1:36.138 

NF 

NF 

NS 

NS 

Abstand  

54.559 

1 Runde 

0.290 

1.837 

1:02.848 

31.453 

In Runde  

2 

3 

2 

9 

10 

4 

6 

6 

6 

7 

5 

0 

0 

Punkte  

20 

16 

0 

25 

20 

25 

20 

16 

13 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert
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